OPEN CLASSES ARE FOR ALL DANCERS TO CHOOSE FROM

Monday July 9 OPEN CLASSES

Studio 1

10:00-10:45
10:45-11:45
11:45-12:30

5:00-5:45
5:45-6:30
6:30-6:45
6:45-7:30
7:30-8:15

Studio 3

Jr & Sr Stretch & Strength IV/V/VI Martha

Ballet IV/V/VI Susan

Ballet A/B Martha
Tap A/B Aleeyah
Quick Snack Break

10:45-11:45 Ballet lll Martha

Lyrical/Contemporary IV/V/VI Susan 11:45-12:30  Lyr/Cont Il Aleeyah
Tap | Aleeyah Hip Hop Il Isaac
Hip Hop I Isaac Ballet Il Martha
Quick Snack Break Quick Snack Break
Ballet | Martha Tap Il Aleeyah

Hip Hop A/B Isaac

All levels come together for Stretch Martha/Aleeyah

Tuesday July 10 OPEN CLASSES

Studio 2

9:30-10:15 Pre-School Aleeyah

10:15-11:00 Toddler 18 mo.-2 yrs Aleeyah
Studio 1 Studio 3
10:00-11:00  Ballet IV/V/VI Susan 10:00-11:00 Ballet Il Martha
11:00-11:45  Sr Turns & Jumps Susan 11:00-11:45  Jr Turns & Jumps Martha/Aleeyah
11:45-12:45  Hip Hop V/VI Isaac 11:45-12:45  Lyr/Cont lll /Aleeyah
12:45-1:45 Hip Hop lII/IV Isaac

Studio 1 Studio 2 Studio 3

5:00-5:45 Ballet A/B Martha Tap | Aleeyah Hip Hop Il Isaac
5:45-6:30 Tap A/B Aleeyah Hip Hop I Isaac Ballet Il Martha
6:30-6:45 Quick Snack Break Quick Snack Break Quick Snack Break
6:45-7:30 Hip Hop A/B Isaac Ballet | Martha Tap Il Aleeyah
7:30-8:15 All levels come together for Stretch Martha/Aleeyah
Wednesday July 11 OPEN CLASSES

Studio 2

9:30-10:15 Pre-School Martha/Aleeyah

10:15-11:00 Toddler 18 mo.-2 yrs Martha/Aleeyah
Studio 1 Studio 3
11:00-12:00  Ballet IV/V/VI Susan
12:00-12:45  Jr & Sr Stretch Martha
1:15-2:00 Tap V/V I Charon 1:00-2:00 Ballet Ill Martha/Aleeyah
2:00-2:45 Tap lII/IV Charon
7:30-8:30 Open Hip Hop Isaac

5:30-6:15
6:15-7:00

Toddler 18 mo.-2 yrs. Martha
Pre-School Martha/Aleeyah



Thursday July 12 OPEN CLASSES

Studio 2
9:30-10:15 Toddler 18 mo.-2 yrs. Martha/Aleeyah
10:15-11:00  Pre-School Martha/Aleeyah

Studio 1 Studio 3
11:00-12:00  Ballet IV/V/VI Susan 11:00-12:00  Ballet Ill Martha
12:00-1:00 Open Stretch & Strengthen Martha
1:15-2:00 Tap V/VI Charon
2:00-2:45 Tap llI/IV Charon
5:30-6:15 Toddler 18 mo.-2 yrs Martha/Aleeyah
6:15-7:00 Pre-School Martha/Aleeyah

Friday July 13 OPEN CLASSES

Studio 2
9:30-10:15 Pre-School Martha/Aleeyah
10:15-11:00 18 mo. — 2 yrs. Aleeyah

Studio 1 Studio 3
10:00-11:00  Ballet IV/V/VI Susan 10:15-11:00 Ballet 11l Martha
11:00-11:45  Lyrica/Contemporary IV/V/VI Susan  11:00-11:45 Lyr/Cont lll Aleeyah

Studio 1 Studio 2 Studio 3
5:00-5:45 Ballet A/B Martha Tap | Aleeyah Hip Hop Il Isaac
5:45-6:30 Tap A/B Aleeyah Hip Hop I Isaac Ballet Il Martha
6:30-6:45 Quick Snack Break Quick Snack Break Quick Snack Break
6:45-7:30 Hip Hop A/B Isaac Ballet | Martha Tap Il Aleeyah

7:30-8:15 All levels come together for Stretch Martha/Aleeyah



Monday July 16 OPEN CLASSES

Studio 1

10:45-11:45
11:45-12:30

5:00-5:45
5:45-6:30
6:30-6:45
6:45-7:30
7:30-8:15

Ballet IV/V/VI Susan

Lyrical/Contemporary IV/V/VI Susan

Studio 1

Ballet A/B Martha
Tap A/B Aleeyah
Quick Snack Break
Hip Hop A/B Isaac

Studio 3

10:00-10:45
10:45-11:45
11:45-12:30

Studio 2

Tap | Aleeyah

Hip Hop | Isaac
Quick Snack Break
Ballet | Martha

All levels come together for Stretch Martha/Aleeyah

Tuesday July 17 OPEN CLASSES

Studio 1
9:45-10:45

11:45-12:45
12:45-1:45

Studio 1

5:00-5:45
5:45-6:30
6:30-6:45
6:45-7:30
7:30-8:15

Studio 2
9:30-10:15
10:15-11:00

Ballet IV/V/VI Susan
Hip Hop V/VI Isaac
Hip Hop lII/IV Isaac

Ballet A/B Martha
Tap A/B Aleeyah

Quick Snack Break
Hip Hop A/B Isaac

Pre-School Aleeyah

Toddler 18 mo.-2 yrs Aleeyah

Studio 3
9:45-10:45
11:00-11:45
11:45-12:45

Studio 2

Tap | Aleeyah

Hip Hop | Isaac
Quick Snack Break
Ballet | Martha

All levels come together for Stretch Martha/Aleeyah

Open Stretch Martha
Ballet Il Martha
Lyr/Cont Illl Aleeyah

Studio 3

Hip Hop Il Isaac
Ballet Il Martha
Quick Snack Break
Tap Il Aleeyah

Ballet Il Martha
Jr Turns & Jumps Martha/Aleeyah
Lyr/Cont Il /Aleeyah

Studio 3

Hip Hop Il Isaac
Ballet Il Martha
Quick Snack Break
Tap Il Aleeyah



Wednesday July 18 OPEN CLASSES

Studio 1 Studio 3
12:00-12:45 Sr Stretch Martha
1:00-1:45 Tap V/VI Charon 12:45-1:30 Ballet Ill Martha/Aleeyah
1:45-2:30 Tap lII/IV Charon
8:00-9:00 Open Hip Hop Isaac
Studio 2
5:30-6:15 Toddler 18 mo.-2 yrs. Martha
6:15-7:00 Pre-School Martha/Aleeyah

Thursday July 19 OPEN CLASSES

Studio 2
10:00-10:45 Pre-School Aleeyah
10:45-11:30 18 mo. — 2 yrs. Aleeyah

Studio 1 Studio 3
10:00-10:45  Open Stretch Martha
10:45-11:45 Ballet Il Martha

11:45-12:30  Lyrical/Contemporary IV/V/VI Susan 11:45-12:30  Lyr/Cont Il Aleeyah
Studio 1 Studio 2 Studio 3

5:00-5:45 Ballet A/B Martha Tap | Aleeyah Hip Hop Il Isaac

5:45-6:30 Tap A/B Aleeyah Hip Hop I Isaac Ballet Il Martha

6:30-6:45 Quick Snack Break Quick Snack Break Quick Snack Break

6:45-7:30 Hip Hop A/B Isaac Ballet | Martha Tap Il Aleeyah

7:30-8:15 All levels come together for Stretch Martha/Aleeyah



